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MOUNTING SCREWS
SM-6/RACK-B

CABLE TIE HOLDER
PS-5-28X28/B*P100

0.48 EUR
0.48 EUR

10.97 EUR
10.97 EUR

Application  Rack 19" / Rack 10"  ...  

In package  ...  100 pcs The price for
package  

Holes dimensions  ...  5 x 2 mm  
Montage hole diameter  ...  Ø 6 mm  

Package includes  

• 4 x M6 screw, Torx T-25
socket,
• 4 x cage nut,
• 4 x plastic shoulder
washer, which protects the
varnish coating of panels
from damage during
tightening the screws  

...  

Assembly  ...  
• The bottom layer is
equipped with a Scotch tape,
• Mounting with screws  

Color  ...  Black  
Material  Steel, Anodized surface  ...  
Weight  0.035 kg  ...  
Dimensions  ...  28  x 28  x 7 mm  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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